Koba Iryna Anatoliivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Sector of National Commission for State Regulation in the
Sphere of Energy and Utilities in Mykolaiv Region, Head

Last position

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

L


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6763
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6763
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6763
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6763

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

HauioHanbHa KoOMicis, Lo
30iNCHIOE Oep)KaBHe
peryaioBaHHA y chepax
eHepreTUKnN Ta KOMyHasIbHUX
nocnyr , 3aBigyBayd CEKTOPY
HauioHanbHOI KOMiciT, Wo
30iNCHIOE Oep)KaBHe
peryioBaHHA y chepax
eHepreTUKnN Ta KOMyHaslbHUX
nocnyr, y MnkonaicCbKin
obnacTi

HauioHanbHa KoOMicis, Lo
30INCHIOE Oep)KaBHe
perynioBaHHA y cepax
eHepreTuKn Ta KOMyHaslbHUX
nocnyr , 3aBifyBa4 CEKTOPY
HauioHanbHOI KOMICii, L0
30INCHIOE Oep)xaBHe
perynioBaHHS y chepax
EHepreTUKn Ta KOMyHalbHUX
nocnyr, y MnkonaiBcCbKin
obnacTi

HauioHasibHa KOMicis, Lo
30iNCHIOE Oep>XaBHe
perysoBaHHA y chepax
EHEPreTUKN Ta KOMYHaJIbHUX
rnocnyr , 3aeigyBay ceKTopy
HauioHanbHOI KOMICIT, W0
30iNCHIOE Oep>XaBHe
perynoBaHHA y chepax
EHEPreTUKN Ta KOMYHaJIbHUX
nocnyr, y MnkonaiBcCbKin
obnacTi

28 094,23

22 540,58

7 229,13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a06f378b-5619-41a3-8e48-9690489e4b9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b51b54f-1775-4ed6-8184-7de91dabced3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea8d3bfd-ce13-4b22-9079-98a23f418a2a

2016

2015

[

National Commission for State 4 194,19
Regulation in the Sector of

Energy and Utility Services,

Head of Sector of National

Commission, which carries out

state regulation in the fields of

energy and utilities in Mykolaiv

Region

National Commission for State 3 495,94
Regulation in the Sector of

Energy and Utility Services,

Head of Sector of National

Commission, which carries out

state regulation in the fields of

energy and utilities in Mykolaiv

Region


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbc0c0a3-397c-4983-8b53-b4fabeb2e585
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4382a7ce-aa24-482f-8fff-55a56c127256

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a06f378b-5619-41a3-8e48-9690489e4b9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a06f378b-5619-41a3-8e48-9690489e4b9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a06f378b-5619-41a3-8e48-9690489e4b9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b51b54f-1775-4ed6-8184-7de91dabced3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b51b54f-1775-4ed6-8184-7de91dabced3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b51b54f-1775-4ed6-8184-7de91dabced3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea8d3bfd-ce13-4b22-9079-98a23f418a2a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea8d3bfd-ce13-4b22-9079-98a23f418a2a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea8d3bfd-ce13-4b22-9079-98a23f418a2a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbc0c0a3-397c-4983-8b53-b4fabeb2e585
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbc0c0a3-397c-4983-8b53-b4fabeb2e585
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbc0c0a3-397c-4983-8b53-b4fabeb2e585
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4382a7ce-aa24-482f-8fff-55a56c127256
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4382a7ce-aa24-482f-8fff-55a56c127256
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4382a7ce-aa24-482f-8fff-55a56c127256

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a06f378b-5619-41a3-8e48-9690489e4b9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b51b54f-1775-4ed6-8184-7de91dabced3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea8d3bfd-ce13-4b22-9079-98a23f418a2a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbc0c0a3-397c-4983-8b53-b4fabeb2e585
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4382a7ce-aa24-482f-8fff-55a56c127256
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a06f378b-5619-41a3-8e48-9690489e4b9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b51b54f-1775-4ed6-8184-7de91dabced3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea8d3bfd-ce13-4b22-9079-98a23f418a2a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbc0c0a3-397c-4983-8b53-b4fabeb2e585
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4382a7ce-aa24-482f-8fff-55a56c127256

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

100.0 sq.
(2)

100.0 sq.
(2)

100.0 sq.
(2)

100.0 sq.
(2)

100.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a06f378b-5619-41a3-8e48-9690489e4b9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b51b54f-1775-4ed6-8184-7de91dabced3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea8d3bfd-ce13-4b22-9079-98a23f418a2a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbc0c0a3-397c-4983-8b53-b4fabeb2e585
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4382a7ce-aa24-482f-8fff-55a56c127256

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

— Sector of National Commission
for State Regulation in the
Sphere of Energy and Utilities in
Mykolaiv Region, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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